
5
by Undikma LPPM

Submission date: 17-Jun-2021 02:08AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1607884296
File name: matical-Connections-In-Understanding-Of-Algebraic-Problem_1.pdf (227.75K)
Word count: 4858
Character count: 28028



1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

4

4

5

5

9



1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

4

4



1



4

4

4

4

5

5

8



1

1

1

1

2

6

7

8



1

1

7



SIMILARITY INDEX INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1

2

3 2%

4

5

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

5
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.ijstr.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Fakultas Teknologi Kebumian
dan Energi Universitas Trisakti
Student Paper

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

journal.uniku.ac.id
Internet Source

www.e-iji.net
Internet Source

W E Jayanti, B Usodo, S Subanti. "Interference
thinking in constructing students’ knowledge
to solve mathematical problems", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2018
Publication

1%

1%

2%

3%

13% 12%



9 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Submitted to University of Hong Kong
Student Paper


